

In the Court of
Additional District Judge,
2nd Court, Uluberia, Howrah

Present: Smt. Atrayee Manna Chowdhury, A.S.J. 2nd Court,
Uluberia (J.O. Code :WB 00848)

Mat Suit 188/19(CIS Reg. no. 188/19)

**Order no.16
dated: 29/11/24**

Today is fixed for filing requisites, S/R, A/D, filing
P/R and track report.

Ld. Advocate for the petitioner files hazira.

No S/R & A/D have been received.

The case is adjourned.

Fix 30/04/2025 for filing requisites, S/R, A/D, filing
P/R and track report.

Dictated & Corrected by

Additional District Judge,
2nd Court, Uluberia, Howrah

Additional District Judge
2nd Court, Uluberia, Howrah